
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not qualified

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

20

1

24

49

35

83

3

6

77

09

78

34

10

63

8

2

41

13

88

11

25

16

40

Name

J-F BOUVRETTE

Gerry BERGERON

Guy JUBINVILLE

Mario DUPUIS

Normand LAVIGUEUR

Lucien CAMPEAU

Martin MARCOUX

Pierre GRATTON

Benoit JUTEAU

Stephane DESCOSTE

Ronald THERIEN

Stephane DRAPEAU

Tim KIRBY

Luc PICARD

Sylvain CARON

Ken BAIRD

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Jean BOISVERT

Jocelyn GAGNON

Jeremy LACOMBE

Michel GROLEAU

Vincent MAHEU

Guy DUMOULIN

Class

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Laps

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

55

55

49

42

33

Diff

-

+0.438

+0.745

+0.981

+1.348

+1.720

+1.979

+2.432

+3.483

+3.752

+4.146

+4.867

+5.680

+6.558

1 Lap

+0.844

+1.544

+2.269

2 Laps

+0.410

8 Laps

15 Laps

-

Gap

-

+0.438

+0.307

+0.236

+0.367

+0.372

+0.259

+0.453

+1.051

+0.269

+0.394

+0.721

+0.813

+0.878

1 Lap

+0.844

+0.700

+0.725

1 Lap

+0.410

6 Laps

7 Laps

-

Total Tm

28:12.507

28:12.945

28:13.252

28:13.488

28:13.855

28:14.227

28:14.486

28:14.939

28:15.990

28:16.259

28:16.653

28:17.374

28:18.187

28:19.065

28:17.733

28:18.577

28:19.277

28:20.002

28:20.465

28:20.875

22:01.727

22:03.581

28:12.906

Best Tm

19.420

19.308

19.458

19.358

19.480

19.553

19.548

19.589

19.524

19.639

19.712

19.790

19.683

19.757

20.001

19.844

19.799

20.099

19.956

20.274

19.862

19.526

8.149

In Lap

45

10

17

17

5

6

57

11

8

24

12

45

15

29

56

47

25

7

11

5

44

6

61

Nat Sponsor

Race Results

Announcements

CARQUEST 100
PRO-TRUCK

Finale #1 (50 tours)

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/4/2004 08:15 PM

Margin of Victory

+0.438

Avg. Speed

84.868

Best Lap Tm

19.308

Best Lap by

[1] Gerry BERGERON

Printed: 9/4/2004 10:03:53 PM Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1


